Empresa:
CNPJ:
Calculo:
Competéncia:

Codigo
403
412
402
397

ECO BRASIL SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS DE LIM
32708178000188

Folha Mensal

10/2023

Nome do empregado

ALEX GONGALVES

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA
PAULO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
RAFAEL JUNIOR VIEIRA ROSA

RELAGAO DE CREDITO EM CONTA

Banco
104
104
104
104

Agéncia
3833-
3833-
3880-
0418-

Pagina:
Emissdo:
Horas:

NuUmero

97808
74847



1/2

04/11/2023

10:04:05

conta Valor

2534-2 1.788,67
2266-1 296,56
8572-8 1.788,67
1488-8 1.929,67

5.803,57



